VPI SERIES
Pressure Independent Control Valves and Actuators
VPI series PICV and actuators makes it simple
to achieve 100% control of the water flow in
the building, while creating high comfort and
energy savings at the same time. An additional
benefit is that no balancing is required if
further stages are added to the system, or

H3
MM (IN)
H4
MM (IN)
H6
MM (IN)
WEIGHT1
KG (LB)
MLP71TNA MLP41TNA
MLP71MAA,
MLP71MNA, &
MLE71MAA
MLE75MAB
&
MLP75MAB
VPI015TWL2 15 (1/2) 81 (3.19) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.50 (1.11)
VPI015TPL2 15 (1/2) 81 (3.19) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.50 (1.11)
VPI015TWH2 15 (1/2) 81 (3.19) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.50 (1.11)
VPI015TPH2 15 (1/2) 81 (3.19) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.50 (1.11)
VPI020TWL2 20 (3/4) 85 (3.35) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.52 (1.14)
VPI020TPL2 20 (3/4) 85 (3.35) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.52 (1.14)
VPI020TWH2 20 (3/4) 85 (3.35) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.52 (1.14)
VPI020TPH2 20 (3/4) 85 (3.35) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.52 (1.14)
VPI025TWH2 25 (1) 102 (4.02) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.72 (1.59)
VPI025TPH2 25 (1) 102 (4.02) 31 (1.22) 118 (4.65) 116 (4.57) 124 (4.88) - 0.72 (1.59)
VPI032TWH2 32 (1 1/4) 128 (5.04) 47 (1.85) 138 (5.43) 137 (5.39) 144 (5.67) - 1.70 (3.75)
VPI032TPH2 32 (1 1/4) 128 (5.04) 47 (1.85) 138 (5.43) 137 (5.39) 144 (5.67) - 1.70 (3.75)
VPI040TPH2 40 (1 1/2) 191.0 (7.5) 100.2 (3.9) - - - 194.7 (7.7) 4.3 (9.5)
VPI050TPL2 50 (2) 191.0 (7.5) 100.2 (3.9) - - - 194.7 (7.7) 3.8 (8.4)
Note 1: Weight does not include actuator.
MLP71MAA ACTUATORS (FAIL-IN-PLACE)
It is critical to select and use the best possible actuators to achieve optimum
indoor climate control with PICVs. Faster and more accurate actuators

Flange Connection  Universal flange connections which can be
used with both ISO and ANSI flanges.
Body Style Globe / Linear
MEASUREMENTS AND DIMENSIONS
DN50-DN250 VALVES
PARAMETER VALVE SIZE
MM (IN)
L
MM (IN)
H1
MM (IN)
H2
MM (IN)
WEIGHT1
KG (LB)
VPI050FPH4 50 (2) 224 (8.82) 252 (9.92) 95.0 (3.74) 14.0 (30.9)
VPI065FPH4 65 (2 1/2) 224 (8.82) 252 (9.92) 95.0 (3.74) 14.0 (30.9)
VPI080FPL4 80 (3) 224 (8.82) 252 (9.92) 95.0 (3.74) 14.0 (30.9)
VPI080FPH4 80 (3) 320 (12.6) 292 (11.5) 135 (5.31) 31.0 (68.3)
VPI100FPL4 100 (4) 320 (12.6) 292 (11.5) 135 (5.31) 32.0 (70.5)
VPI100FPH4 100 (4) 320 (12.6) 292 (11.5) 135 (5.31) 32.0 (70.5)
VPI125FPL4 125 (5) 422 (16.6) 343 (13.5) 180 (7.09) 61.0 (134)
VPI125FPH4 125 (5) 422 (16.6) 343 (13.5) 180 (7.09) 61.0 (134)
VPI150FPL4 150 (6) 422 (16.6) 343 (13.5) 180 (7.09) 61.0 (134)
VPI150FPH4 150 (6) 422 (16.6) 343 (13.5) 180 (7.09) 61.0 (134)
VPI200FPH4 200 (8) 725 (28.5) 472 (18.6) 292 (11.5) 248 (547)
VPI250FPH4 250 (10) 725 (28.5) 472 (18.6) 292 (11.5) 248 (547)
Note 1: Weight includes valve and actuator.
Note: DN150HF model requires flange adapter from DN200 to DN150 (available as an accessory).
FLANGE MATCH
MODEL NO.